
4

AMENDMENT OF SOLICIlTATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I PA NO.
1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF

1 l 1 2

2. AMEDMENTAMODIFICAIION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUIBrTIOWPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.1f 8ppTIMle

0010 See Block 16C. NRO-12:005
dated: 10/20/2011

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINfSTEREDBY Iffolethn nem 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Morie Gunter-Renderson Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. areet Gowy. Stalw and ZIP Code) 9X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

N J NP.ARK ASSOCIATES INC
NUMARK ASSOCIATkS, INC. OMDATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1220 19TH ST MIN STE 500 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-42-07-481 0051

WASINGTON DC 200362444

106. DATED (SEE ITEM '13)

COOD 788247377 FACIUTY CODE X 09-15-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, F-]is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies ofthe amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provtded each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specitled.

12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA fwnqukeM B&R:2012-25-17-4-107 JC:Q4012 BOC:252A APPN:31X0200
FFS# 120209 NAICS 541990

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTJORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
QQ A. 1T.IS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (pecfy aulhodlW THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN rTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEM leA.

R, THE ABOVE NUMBERNED CONTRACTIOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as clanges In paying off-ce, appwprlallon date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AlIHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMINTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Speiytypmedodimauadak Mutual agreement between the parties

x

E. IMPORTANT: contractor Is not, [] is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRPTION OF AMENDMENNIMO "DICATI (Organized by UCF se.dn headings, Induding sadl codnioar tbljed mrtler'whir elefasue.)

The purpose of this modification is to (llincrease the LoE by 3,780 hrs; (2)increase the ceiling by $769,394.00 and

(3)revise the SOW as seen attached.

Total Contract Ceiling: $1,531,362.00 (Changed)
Total Amount Obligated: $580,298.00 (Unchanged)

Period Of Performance: 09/15/2000 - 03/14/2012 (Unchanged)

See page 2 for details.

Ecept as pmrvded heran, al larms and c•mots f 1te doctdeunt arefnod i Item BA or 1A, as heretofore changed, rena' unchanged and in NO force and ifecLL

16A. NAME AND TF_.EOF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prit)
Morie Gunter-Henderson

Contrarting Officer , -

N.5N4 7E40-Oi-152-e070 STANDARD FORM 30 CREV. 104a3)
PREVIOUS EDMN NOT USABLE Prescrbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 5,.243

L -UNSI REVIEW 00MPLETL NOV 2 1 2011
.000%



NRC-42-07-481 TO 051
Modification No. 10

Page 2 of 2

The purpose-of this modification is to (1) increase the LoE by 3,780 hrs; (2) increase the ceiling
by $769,394.00 and (3) revise the SOW as seen attached. Accordingly; the subject task order is
hereby modified as follows:

Paragraph 2, page 2 of 2 under the base task order 51, is hereby deleted in its entirety and
replaced with the following:

"Task Order No. 51 shall be in effect from date of award through March 14, 2012 with a
cost ceiling of $ 1,531,362. The amount of $1,448,096.00 represents the estimated
reimbursable costs, and the amount of $83,266.00 represents the fixed fee."

A summary of obligations for this task order from the award date through the date of this
modification is as follows:

Total FY008 Obligated:
Total FY09 Obligated:
Total FY10 Obligated:
Total FY11 Obligated:

Total NRC Obligations:

$150,000.00
$225,000.00
$112,298.00
$ 93,000.00

$580,298.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE
AND EFFECT.


